
女子 58kg級
1回戦 2回戦 準々決勝 準決勝 決勝

No 選 手 名 都道府県名 所属名 学年

判定 9-0

(2-0,7-0)

判定 0-8

(0-4,0-4) 判定 5-1

(1-0,4-1)

Fall 1:25

(0-10)

判定 1-4

(1-0,0-4)

T Fall 2:26

(7-0,3-0)

判定 10-4

判定 0-5 (8-4,2-0)

(0-1,0-4)

判定 1-4

(0-2,1-2)

判定 5-1

(0-1,5-0)

T Fall 3:50

(0-3,13-0)

T Fall 0:32

(0-10) T Fall 1:46

(0-12)

T Fall 3:12

(8-0,2-0)

T Fall 2:41

(0-6,0-5)

T Fall 1:24

(10-0)

判定 2-5

判定 2-4 (0-3,2-2)

(0-2,2-2)

T Fall 0:51

(10-0)

【３位決定戦】

判定 1-8

(1-2,0-6)

20 新 保 日 茉 里 東京都

18 野 口 紗 英 北海道

19 本 原 理 紗 大阪府

16 吉 川 華 奈 東京都

17 崎 山 仁 奈 沖縄県

14 木 村 美 海 千葉県

15 筧 湖 乃 栞 福井県

6 松 本 千 奈 都 兵庫県

岩 崎 美 優

福井県

東京都

1

菱 沼 綾 南

東京都

5

三 明 日 香 北海道

大阪府

3 中 山 木 の 実

2 雪 本 慈

4

柳 生 実 咲 徳島県

増 山 天 南 東京都

湊 瑠 菜 北海道

髙 橋 叶 実 青森県

13

7

8

9

10

11

12

鈴 木 遥 心 静岡県

佐 藤 芙 樹 秋田県

谷 川 緋 菜 愛媛県

#N/A #N/A

2

2

2

2

2

2

11/28（日）

（日体大桜華）

11/27（土）

2

（堺リベラル） 1

（ハコビー福井） 2

（千歳北陽ジュニア） 1

（王子ジュニア） 3

（芦屋学園） 3

（jrwcs） 2

（八戸クラブ） 3

（ジョイフル） 2

（日本工大駒場） 3

（NGJW） 1

（今工クラブ） 1

（北志館）

（チームリバーサル）

（ハコビー福井）

（JWA）

（OJキッズ）

（オビヒロクラブ）

（堺ジュニア） 3

（練馬谷原くらぶ） 3

#N/A #N/A

1 岩 崎 美 優 東京都 （日体大桜華） 2

14 木 村 美 海 千葉県 （チームリバーサル） 2


